					     (EX. GST)
CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 LENGTH	 QTY/PCK	 UOM	 PRICE
Acoustic Insulation
In
su
la
ti
o
n
50
* LEAD TIME MAY BE REQUIRED
ADX PRICE GUIDE          S U P P L Y I N G  C E I L I N G  &  P A R T I T I O N  S O L U T I O N S All prices are exclusive of GST
B U I L D I N G  S Y S T E M S
 PERMASTOP BUILDING BLANKET
PB4305020 430 BLANKET 1200 20M R1.5 LIGHT DUTY (50mm)*  24M2 ROLL 164.05
PB4307515 430 BLANKET 1200 15M R2.0 LIGHT DUTY (75mm)*  18M2 ROLL 156.40
PB43010010 430 BLANKET 1200 10M R2.5 LIGHT DUTY (100mm)*  12M2 ROLL 118.17
PB4365020 436 BLANKET 1200 20M R1.5 MEDIUM DUTY (50mm)*  24M2 ROLL 157.10
PB4367515 436 BLANKET 1200 15M R2.0 MEDIUM DUTY (75mm)*  18M2 ROLL 150.14
PB43610010 436 BLANKET 1200 10M R2.5 MEDIUM DUTY (100mm)*  12M2 ROLL 114.00
PB4505020 450 BLANKET 1200 20M R1.5 HEAVY DUTY (50mm)*  24M2 ROLL 175.16
PB4507515 450 BLANKET 1200 15M R2.0 HEAVY DUTY (75mm)*  18M2 ROLL 161.61
PB45010010 450 BLANKET 1200 10M R2.5 HEAVY DUTY (100mm)*  12M2 ROLL 123.72
 FOILBOARD
FB10 FOILBOARD STANDARD 10 2700 X 1200*   EA 30.56
FB15 FOILBOARD SUPER 15 2700 X 1200* EA 36.41
 SISALATION